Monitorler

23.

27

27

27

23

23

23

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

75,54 USD

78,00 USD

86,40 USD

91,68 USD

98,40 USD

108,00
usb

118,80
usb

122,40
usb

127,20
usb

141,60
usb

144,00
usb

150,00
usb



24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS
MONITOR

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Philips

Gamepower

Dahua

Gamepower

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

153,60
usb

164,40
usb

164,40
usb

166,80
usb

178,68
usb

186,00
usb

190,80
usb

206,40
usb

212,40
usb

216,00
usb

262,80
usb

270,00
usb

276,00
usb

306,00
usb



|
L6 OFiS MONITORU
ZYPCE T

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitdr
(Sifir 0li Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdr (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI

BEYAZ

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

10+

10+

10+

5+

378,00
usb

396,00
usb

414,00
usb

426,00
usb

720,00
usb

78,00 USD

87,60 USD

88,80 USD

91,68 USD

94,80 USD

100,80
usb

100,80
usb

102,00
usb

112,80
usb



27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI Philips 0 115,20

VGA usD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA Philips 0 124,80
HDM1I usD
27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 134,40
DP VESA usD
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 138,00
FULL usD
% 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 144,00
x USsD
P =
Z] 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 106HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 145,20
.ggi,f usb
A
23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al0 FLAT IMS 75Hz MONITOR  Gamepower O 150,00
usD
23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 157,20
DVD-D VGA HDMI usD
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 162,00
PIVOT usD
27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI Philips 0 165,60
DP usD
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 182,40
usD
27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 0 196,80
usD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ Philips 0 198,00
HDMI USB USB-C usD
27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 0 199,20

RAPID usb




msi -

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC

FHD

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600GAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

204,00
usb

216,00
usb

216,00
usb

217,20
usb

218,40
usb

226,80
usb

228,00
usb

242,40
usb

264,00
usb

274,80
usb

276,00
usb

288,00
usb

290,40
usb

294,00
usb



31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

295,20
usb

316,80
usb

358,80
usb

358,80
usb

546,00
usb

756,00
usb



